






















EGBB

BBS05

BBE12

BBE16

BBE19

DTY

BPK

TOC

BKY

ADMIS

TEDSA

SONDO

SONOG

REDFA

TULIP

BASNO

PAM

IVLUT

LUNIX

RENDI

N    52°27.23'
W 001°44.88'

N    52°22.56'
W 001°39.70'

N    52°18.88'
W 001°29.32'

N    52°16.87'
W 001°23.68'

N    52°15.36'
W 001°19.46'

N    52°10.81'
W 001°06.83'

N    51°44.98'
W 000°06.40'

N    51°55.87'
E 000°01.23'

N    51°59.39'
E 000°03.71'

N    51°59.82'
E 000°10.60'

N    52°03.05'
E 001°07.65'

N    52°05.10'
E 001°48.70'

N    52°06.33'
E 002°16.17'

N    52°06.88'
E 002°29.28'

N    52°22.06'
E 003°51.44'

N    52°21.01'
E 004°34.50'

N    52°20.09'
E 005°05.53'

N    52°14.65'
E 005°15.42'

N    52°06.59'
E 005°33.92'

N    52°03.69'
E 005°40.53'

DTY1L DTY BPK UN16 BKY UM183 REDFA UL620 PAM UZ738 MISGO UZ741 GMH UL603 LATLO TELSI

DTY1L 290 149° 286 5.6

DTY1L 306 124° 314 7.4

DTY1L 326 125° 329 4.0

DTY1L 337 125° 342 3.0

DTY1L 345 125° 355 9.0

 368 128° 390 45.4

UN16 462 15° 432 11.9

UN16 450 16° 425 3.8

UM183 450 79° 499 4.3

UM183 450 81° 499 35.4

UM183 450 81° 496 25.4

UM183 450 82° 494 17.0

UM183 450 82° 492 8.1

UL620 450 67° 478 52.7

UL620 450 90° 488 26.4

UL620 450 91° 485 19.1

UZ738 450 133° 483 8.2

UZ738 450 127° 483 14.0

UZ738 450 127° 482 5.0


219° 13
10°C (-4°)

146°
+2°

148°
+1°

1.1
16

128.4
20711


240° 16

4°C (-3°)
120°
+3°

123°
+2°

1.4
18

154.3
20556


220° 19
-4°C (-2°)

120°
+3°

123°
+2°

0.7
18

80.6
20476


227° 19
-7°C (-1°)

120°
+3°

123°
+2°

0.5
19

58.2
20418


240° 20
-9°C (-0°)

120°
+3°

123°
+2°

1.5
20

163.5
20254116.4


263° 29
-16°C (+1°)

124°
+3°

127°
+1°

5.9
26

655.8
19598117.5


312° 78
-48°C (-1°)

23°
-9°

14°
+1°

1.6
28

183.6
19415

35000
309° 73
-56°C (-1°)

24°
-9°

14°
+1°

0.5
28

40.8
19374116.25

35000
309° 73
-56°C (-1°)

84°
-7°

78°
+1°

0.5
29

38.8
19335

35000
309° 73
-56°C (-1°)

84°
-7°

78°
+4°

4.3
33

321.2
19014

35000
312° 73
-55°C (-1°)

85°
-7°

78°
+3°

3.1
36

231.6
18782

35000
313° 68
-54°C (-0°)

86°
-6°

79°
+3°

2.1
38

155.6
18627

35000
312° 63
-54°C (+0°)

86°
-6°

80°
+2°

1.0
39

74.5
18552

35000
311° 60
-54°C (+1°)

73°
-7°

66°
+1°

6.6
46

498.6
18053

35000
301° 44
-53°C (+1°)

92°
-3°

89°
+1°

3.2
49

244.8
17809

35000
296° 39
-53°C (+2°)

93°
-2°

91°
+0°

2.4
51

177.6
17631117.8

35000
291° 35
-53°C (+2°)

132°
+2°

133°
+0°

1.0
52

76.4
17555

35000
290° 35
-53°C (+2°)

125°
+1°

126°
+0°

1.7
54

130.6
17424

35000
288° 33
-53°C (+1°)

125°
+1°

127°
-0°

0.6
55

46.9
17377

Waypoint Route TAS MH GS Dist
Altitude

wDir wSpd
Temp (dev)

Track
WCA

TH
Var

ETE
ETO

ATE
ATO

Fuel
EFR

Fuel
AFR

Block Time

IN :

OUT :

TOTAL :

Flight Time

ON :

OFF :

TOTAL :

Fuel Totals

START :

REMAIN :

USED :

Planned Route Squawk Code

Clearance

ABX   B738    EGBB ― LJLJ       



























RENDI

EDUPO

NAPRO

DEPAD

AMOSU

MISGO

GMH

TESGA

ESATI

DETEV

DINKU

AKANU

LUPOX

RENLO

BESNI

OLETU

EBEDA

ROTAX

UNKEN

LATLO

TOD

TELSI

LJLJ

N    52°03.69'
E 005°40.53'

N    51°58.53'
E 005°50.16'

N    51°51.35'
E 006°03.53'

N    51°46.08'
E 006°13.20'

N    51°38.33'
E 006°27.30'

N    51°24.28'
E 006°52.55'

N    51°10.23'
E 007°53.52'

N    50°26.70'
E 008°37.13'

N    50°03.78'
E 009°11.40'

N    49°49.42'
E 009°32.52'

N    49°14.17'
E 010°22.98'

N    49°03.05'
E 010°39.48'

N    48°55.33'
E 010°50.82'

N    48°46.50'
E 011°03.72'

N    48°38.62'
E 011°15.10'

N    48°28.02'
E 011°36.35'

N    48°09.62'
E 012°07.62'

N    47°58.65'
E 012°23.05'

N    47°49.30'
E 012°36.07'

N    47°41.03'
E 012°48.40'

N    47°37.26'
E 012°53.01'

N    46°25.71'
E 014°17.80'

N    46°13.47'
E 014°27.36'

UZ738 450 133° 480 7.9

UZ738 450 132° 479 11.0

UZ738 450 133° 478 8.0

UZ738 450 132° 477 11.7

UZ738 450 132° 476 21.1

UZ741 450 110° 479 40.8

UL603 450 149° 463 51.6

UL603 450 137° 466 31.8

UL603 450 137° 464 19.8

UL603 450 138° 462 48.2

UL603 450 137° 459 15.5

UL603 450 137° 458 10.7

UL603 450 138° 458 12.3

UL603 450 138° 458 10.9

UL603 450 128° 464 17.7

UL603 450 133° 462 27.8

UL603 450 138° 457 15.1

UL603 450 138° 455 12.8

UL603 450 136° 456 11.7

UL603 450 141° 454 4.9

 458 141° 462 92.1

 331 150° 331 13.9

35000
287° 33
-53°C (+1°)

131°
+2°

133°
+0°

1.0
56

74.3
17303

35000
286° 32
-53°C (+1°)

131°
+2°

133°
-0°

1.4
57

103.5
17199

35000
284° 32
-53°C (+1°)

131°
+2°

133°
-0°

1.0
58

75.6
17124

35000
283° 31
-53°C (+1°)

131°
+2°

133°
-1°

1.5
1h00

110.9
17013

35000
281° 31
-53°C (+1°)

132°
+2°

134°
-2°

2.7
1h02

200.6
16812

35000
278° 30
-53°C (+1°)

110°
+1°

111°
-1°

5.1
1h07

385.5
16427115.4

35000
267° 28
-54°C (+1°)

147°
+3°

150°
-1°

6.7
1h14

504.4
15922

35000
262° 29
-54°C (+0°)

136°
+3°

139°
-2°

4.1
1h18

308.5
15614

35000
256° 29
-55°C (-0°)

136°
+3°

140°
-2°

2.6
1h21

193.2
15421

35000
253° 30
-55°C (-1°)

137°
+3°

140°
-2°

6.3
1h27

472.9
14948

35000
244° 33
-56°C (-1°)

136°
+4°

140°
-3°

2.0
1h29

153.0
14795

35000
242° 35
-56°C (-2°)

136°
+4°

140°
-3°

1.4
1h30

106.0
14689

35000
241° 36
-56°C (-2°)

136°
+4°

140°
-3°

1.6
1h32

121.3
14567

35000
240° 37
-57°C (-2°)

136°
+5°

141°
-3°

1.4
1h34

107.8
14460

35000
241° 37
-57°C (-2°)

127°
+4°

131°
-3°

2.3
1h36

172.1
14288

35000
242° 37
-57°C (-2°)

131°
+4°

136°
-3°

3.6
1h39

272.6
14015

35000
240° 35
-57°C (-2°)

137°
+4°

141°
-3°

2.0
1h41

149.4
13866

35000
238° 34
-57°C (-2°)

137°
+4°

141°
-3°

1.7
1h43

127.3
13738

35000
238° 33
-57°C (-3°)

135°
+4°

139°
-3°

1.5
1h45

116.2
13622

35000
239° 32
-57°C (-3°)

140°
+4°

144°
-3°

0.6
1h45

48.8
13573


239° 31
-57°C (-3°)

140°
+4°

144°
-3°

14
1h59

796.6
12777


236° 32
-57°C (-4°)

152°
-1°

151°
-1°

2.6
2h02

151.0
12626

Arrival Extra Time and Fuel 15
2h17

0.0
12626

Waypoint Route TAS MH GS Dist
Altitude

wDir wSpd
Temp (dev)

Track
WCA

TH
Var

ETE
ETO

ATE
ATO

Fuel
EFR

Fuel
AFR


